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LILYCROFT PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

School Holiday Schedule 2022/2023 
 
 
 
  Tuesday 06/09/22 School Re-opens at 8:45am  
                           

    
Half Term Friday  21/10/22 School Closes at 3:15pm 
  Tuesday 01/11/22 School Re-opens at 8:45am 
              
   
Christmas Friday  16/12/22 School Closes at 3:15pm 

Wednesday 04/01/23 School Re-opens at 8:45am 
                                            
                                                                                                                          
 
Half Term Friday  10/02/23 School Closes at 3:15pm 
  Monday 20/02/23 School Re-opens at 8:45am 
 
                
Easter Friday  31/03/23 School Closes at 3:15pm 
  Monday 17/04/23 School Re-opens at 8:45am 
       
                                                                                                                               
  Friday  28/04/23 School Closes at 3:15pm 
  Tuesday 02/05/23 School Re-opens at 8:45am 
 
                                                                                                                             
 
Spring Bank Friday  26/05/23 School Closes at 3:15pm 
  Monday 05/06/23 School Re-opens at 8:45am    
                        

                                                                                                                             
Summer Friday  21/07/23 School Closes at 3:15pm 
   


